
PRODUCT / PACKAGING
SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT PACKAGING
Size
Thickness
Wear Layer
Finish
Edge
Attached Pad
Traffic Use
Installation
Material
Warranty 

7” x 48"
7.5 mm
20 mil
DiamondGuard™
Painted Bevel
QuietStep Cushion+
Light Commercial
Floating Click / Unilin
Waterproof TriCore™
15 Year Light Commercial / Limited Lifetime Residential

Pieces Per Carton
SF Per Carton
Cartons Per Pallet
SF Per Pallet
Pallets per Container
SF per Container

8
19.22
45
864.9
19
16,433.1

Our 7.5mm thick Waterproof TriCore™ collection, Landmark HD, provides superior
dimensional stability. Including our proprietary UV cured wear layer, DiamondGuard™,
which provides protection from scratches and dents along with an anti-microbial
HealthGuard™ finish which prevents bacterial growth.
Landmark HD is FloorScore certified and California Proposition 65 compliant
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